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BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY April 2023 April 2022 April 2021

Building Permits Issued 25 42 18

Building Permits Issued YTD 59 69 54

Construction Value of Permits Issued

$1,690,506.00

$8,129,433.00

$3,718,100.00

Construction Value YTD

$4,716,154.00

$10,341,303.00

$11,366,700.00

Dwelling Permits Issued 6 33 22
Dwelling Permits Issued YTD 23 48 42
Building Permit Applications Received 26 21

Building Permit Applications Received YTD 89 45

Inspections Completed 149 48 68
Inspections Completed YTD 523 123 200
Building Permit Fee Revenue $26,577.00 S$5,688.00 $10,582.00
Building Permit Fee Revenue YTD $78,639.00 $30,509.00 $57,983.00

Building Permits Issued YTD 2021-2023
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Permit number
P-2023-40
P-2023-38
P-2023-81
P-2023-18
P-2023-12
P-2023-21
P-2023-3-1
P-2023-36
P-2023-79
P-2023-60
P-2023-61
P-2023-77
P-2023-74
P-2023-85
P-2023-90
P-2023-95
P-2023-94
P-2023-98
P-2023-96
P-2023-62
P-2023-83
P-2023-93
P-2023-97
P-2023-64
P-2023-63

Municipal address

149 MAIN ST

74 MARIA ST

74 MARIA ST

80 MILITARY RD

34 MARIA ST

20 BEECHCROFT RD

38 BEAUSOLEIL DR

11 SIMCOE ST

1535 BRUNELLE SIDEROAD
LOT 20 27 REVOL ROAD
LOT 21 25 REVOL ROAD
284 CHAMPLAIN RD

20 LORNE AVE

101 GILWOOD PARK DR
9 HEWSON ST

12 COPELAND ST

16 NAVIGATOR ROAD
48 NAVIGATOR ROAD
38 MAGAZINE STREET
LOT 22 23 REVOL ROAD
189 GILWOOD PARK DR
178 CHURCH ST W

30 QUARRY ROAD

LOT 24 19 REVOL ROAD
LOT 23 21 REVOL ROAD

Property ID

4372010004101000000
4372020001177140000
4372020001177140000
4372040001011500000
4372010004123000000
4372040001069000000
4372010001144570000
4372010005110000000
4372020001174000000
4372010001144740000
4372010001144740000
4372040001011100000
4372010007138030000
4372020002038000000
4372010001144360000
4372010004080380000
4372010008007000000
4372010008007000000
4372010008007000000
4372010001144740000
4372020002047140000
4372010008072000000
4372010008007050000
4372010001144740000
4372010001144740000

Category

Pools

Change of use

Signs

Residential building
Accessory structures
Change of use

Plans resubmission
Miscellaneous
Accessory structures
Residential building
Residential building
Demolition
Institutional building
Sewage system
Residential building
Accessory structures
Change of use
Change of use
Change of use
Residential building
Residential building
Accessory structures
Change of use
Residential building
Residential building

Owner

Robyn Tucker

Greg Vanderhart

Melanie Loucks

Jessica Smith, Aaron Smith

David Grisdale

Kalev Pihl

john ferguson

Brian Reurink

Matthew Riddy

BELLISLE (PENETANG) DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BELLISLE (PENETANG) DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
Christopher Woods

Tyler Byers

Barrett Tinney

paul manu

Phil DeBruyne

Jennifer Mason

Donna Stevens

Jennifer Mason

BELLISLE (PENETANG) DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
Janet Cronshaw

Richard O'Rourke

Jennifer Mason

BELLISLE (PENETANG) DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BELLISLE (PENETANG) DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

Issued date

23-04-05
23-04-06
23-04-11
23-04-12
23-04-13
23-04-13
23-04-18
23-04-18
23-04-19
23-04-21
23-04-21
23-04-25
23-04-26
23-04-26
23-04-26
23-04-26
23-04-27
23-04-27
23-04-27
23-04-27
23-04-27
23-04-28
23-04-28
23-04-28
23-04-28

Permit fees total

230.00 CAD
110.00 CAD
0.00 CAD
37,601.32 CAD
155.45 CAD
156.00 CAD
78.00 CAD
110.00 CAD
427.35 CAD
45,007.36 CAD
44,986.39 CAD
1,000.00 CAD
1,350.00 CAD
598.00 CAD
312.00 CAD
110.00 CAD
110.00 CAD
110.00 CAD
110.00 CAD
44,964.71 CAD
328.84 CAD
311.17 CAD
110.00 CAD
44,964.71 CAD
44,986.39 CAD

Cost of construction

15000
1

1
700000
6000
200

40000
10000
150000
146000
25000
30000
17500
10000
8000

1

1

1
153400
50000
30000
1
153400
146000
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